DEALING ALL TYPE OF TEXTILE YARN

Vehicle Number.: TN90J3956

!! SHREE GANESHAY NAMAH !!

151.53 4 1 KGS540230 MULTY KOTA  260.00  39397.80 190
SM-100 RED GOLD MULTYSHADE :

Terms and Conditions :

Authorised SignatoryChecked By

For, HARE KRISHNA INDUSTRY

Rs. Forty One Thousand Three Hundred Sixty Eight  Only.  41368.00Invoice Total :

39397.80 151.53 1

SGST

CGST

IGST

984.95

984.95

0.00

Freight/ Insu. ( + ) :

2.5%

2.5%

39397.80Taxable Value :

Round off ( +/- ) :  0.30

190

Credit : 0 Days & Due Dt : 22-01-26

HDFC BANK